SAMPLE SECTION )

SMALL FLOWERS

Full Spectrum EZ Papes on Pre-Pasted Paper

Designed by Andy Warhol x Flavor Paper

©/®/™ THE ANDY WARHOL FOUNDATION FOR THE VISUAL ARTS, INC

Item Number:
Minimum Order:
Order Increments:
Panel Length:
Panel Width:
Vertical Repeat:

Seaming:

216 PACIFIC ST. BROOKLYN NY 11201

416

3 Rolls

21ft Roll

21ft

24in Pre-trimmed
12in Straight Match

V1 - Minimal visibility

FLAVOR

718.422.0230

Lead Time:
Fire Rating:
Maintenance:
Eco:
Customization:

Colorways:

PAPER

0ft

1ft

FURTHER DETAILS:

2ft

3ft

4ft

5ft

6ft

7ft

8ft

Benjamin Moore colors selected from the design

9ft

10ft

1- 2 Weeks

ASTM E84 Class A

Wipe Gently

Printed with water based inks, FSC Certified
Inquire about substrate and color options

Additional colorways available

SALES@FLAVORPAPER.COM FLAVORPAPER.COM





